
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/23/26

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 451,543

% DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 474,120

Actual Estimate 3rd Payment 497,826

1 01/24/26 Sat $22,512,850 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,000,000 2.213 3.8% 3.8% 4th Payment 522,718

2 01/26/26 Mon $13,314,833 $30,020,282 $30,000,000 $13,600,000 2.213 2.3% 5.9% 5th Payment 548,853

3 01/28/26 Wed $25,855,206 $49,478,013 $45,000,000 $20,300,000 2.213 4.3% 10.0% 6th Payment 576,296

17.99% -17.00% 4 01/31/26 Sat $26,563,552 $69,468,821 $64,000,000 $28,900,000 2.213 4.4% 14.0% 7th Payment 605,111

36.03% -1.91% 5 02/02/26 Mon $18,111,816 $83,099,146 $86,000,000 $38,900,000 2.213 3.1% 16.6% 8th Payment 635,366
-18.27% -10.85% 6 02/04/26 Wed $21,130,224 $99,001,020 $105,000,000 $47,400,000 2.213 3.6% 19.6% 9th Payment 667,135

11.89% 10.00% 7 02/07/26 Sat $29,721,946 $121,368,726 $124,000,000 $56,000,000 2.213 5.0% 23.6% 10th Payment 700,491

6.53% 1.00% 8 02/09/26 Mon $19,294,276 $135,888,929 $137,000,000 $61,900,000 2.213 3.2% 26.1% 11th Payment 735,516

2.79% 1.16% 9 02/11/26 Wed $21,719,820 $152,234,513 $156,000,000 $70,500,000 2.213 3.6% 28.8% 12th Payment 772,292

0.88% 1.40% 10 02/14/26 Sat $29,982,380 $174,798,212 $179,000,000 $80,900,000 2.213 5.0% 32.3% 13th Payment 810,906

-1.42% -1.40% 11 02/16/26 Mon $19,021,190 $189,112,900 $193,000,000 $87,200,000 2.213 3.2% 34.5% 14th Payment 851,452

3.49% 1.84% 12 02/18/26 Wed $22,477,778 $206,028,897 $209,000,000 $94,400,000 2.213 3.8% 37.0% 15th Payment 894,024

3.50% 3.50% 13 02/21/26 Sat $31,031,763 $229,382,326 $232,000,000 $104,800,000 2.213 5.2% 40.2% 16th Payment 938,726

3.03% 3.03% 14 02/23/26 Mon $19,597,532 $244,130,749 $184,000,000 $83,100,000 2.213 3.3% 42.2% 17th Payment 985,662

2.00% 2.00% 15 02/25/26 Wed $22,927,334 $261,385,065 $196,000,000 $88,600,000 2.213 3.8% 44.4% 18th Payment 1,034,945

0.24% 0.24% 16 02/28/26 Sat $31,106,240 $284,794,543 $214,000,000 $96,700,000 2.213 5.2% 47.3% 19th Payment 1,086,692

6.67% 6.67% 17 03/02/26 Mon $20,904,687 $300,526,686 $224,000,000 $101,200,000 2.213 3.5% 49.2% 20th Payment 1,141,027

4.92% 4.92% 18 03/04/26 Wed $24,055,358 $318,629,914 $240,000,000 $108,500,000 2.213 4.0% 51.2% 21st Payment 1,198,078

9.59% 9.59% 19 03/07/26 Sat $34,089,328 $344,284,361 $260,000,000 $117,500,000 2.213 5.7% 54.0% 22nd Payment 1,257,982

5.00% 5.00% 20 03/09/26 Mon $21,949,922 $360,803,111 $268,000,000 $121,100,000 2.213 3.7% 55.7% 23rd Payment 1,320,881

-9.00% -9.00% 21 03/11/26 Wed $21,890,376 $377,277,049 $374,000,000 $169,000,000 2.213 3.7% 57.3% 24th Payment 1,386,925

12.00% 12.00% 22 03/14/26 Sat $38,180,047 $406,010,029 $400,000,000 $180,800,000 2.213 6.3% 60.0% 25th Payment 1,456,271

7.00% 7.00% 23 03/16/26 Mon $23,486,416 $423,685,091 $412,000,000 $186,200,000 2.213 3.9% 61.6% 26th Payment 1,529,085

9.00% 9.00% 24 03/18/26 Wed $23,860,510 $441,641,684 $435,000,000 $196,600,000 2.213 4.0% 63.1% 27th Payment 1,605,539

6.00% 6.00% 25 03/21/26 Sat $40,470,850 $472,098,642 $468,000,000 $211,500,000 2.213 6.7% 65.6% 28th Payment 1,685,816

9.00% 9.00% 26 03/23/26 Mon $25,600,194 $491,364,460 $477,000,000 $215,500,000 2.213 4.3% 67.1% 29th Payment 1,770,107

15.00% 15.00% 27 03/25/26 Wed $27,439,586 $512,014,542 $500,000,000 $225,900,000 2.213 4.6% 68.6% 30th Payment 1,858,612
22.50% 22.50% 28 03/28/26 Sat $49,576,791 $549,324,316 $535,000,000 $241,800,000 2.213 8.1% 71.1% Total 30,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,000,000

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

Graduated Payments

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/23/2026


